
Pos 

 

A peleton 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

 

B peleton 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

DNF 

Nr. 

4 

2 

25 

27 

13 

6 

15 

10 

8 

7 

17 

12 

32 

30 

5 

16 

28 

23 

3 

14 

13 

12 

2 

4 

19 

5 

18 

9 

8 

35 

Naam 

Rober Chicchi Stroet 

Robert Popovych Werkhoven 

Arn Pinot Botman 

Dennis Tankink Timmerman 

Arjan Gilbert Wever 

Edwin Devolder Bakker 

Sjaak Freire Botman 

Egbert Pinotti van Wezenbeek 

Niels Kwiatkovski Kaatee 

Marcel Westra de Wit 

Dennis Gerrans Smit 

Kundige Arthur Kunne 

Ramon Rodriquez v/d Woude 

Menno Poels de Visser 

Chris Gasparotto Ruiter 

Arjan Mollema Neefjes 

Sebastian Viviani Valenteijn 

Cor Pozzovivo van Bijnen 

Gerry Pereiro-Sio Jong 

Lennart Bonefazio Aker 

G eorge  B eachrace r B enoot B aars 

Jeroen Voeckler Stavenuiter 

Johan Mayo Bosman 

Philip Rojas Zwier 

Rob Santaromita Stavenuiter 

Joost Pozzato Botman 

Mark Schleck Schuitemaker 

Bart van Keirsbulck Kuin 

Klaas-Jan Hamburger Rusting 

Bruno Botnar Plantinga 

Klasse 

A peleton 

A peleton 

A peleton 

A peleton 

A peleton 

A peleton 

A peleton 

A peleton 

A peleton 

A peleton 

A peleton 

A peleton 

A peleton 

A peleton 

A peleton 

A peleton 

B peleton 

B peleton 

B peleton 

B peleton 

B peleton 

B peleton 

B peleton 

B peleton 

B peleton 

B peleton 

B peleton 

B peleton 

B peleton 

B peleton 

R o n d e n  

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

54 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

53 

53 

28 

26 

Verschil 

3.358 

14.173 

14.272 

14.744 

14.902 

15.353 

15.881 

16.086 

16.132 

16.249 

16.926 

19.327 

20.530 

27.887 

1 Ronde 

0.339 

1.480 

1.525 

2.484 

2.747 

2.883 

2.986 

3.216 

19.243 

2 Ronden 

2 Ronden 

DNF 

DNF 

Tot. Tijd 

1:39:17.356 

1:39:20.714 

1:39:31.529 

1:39:31.628 

1:39:32.100 

1:39:32.258 

1:39:32.709 

1:39:33.237 

1:39:33.442 

1:39:33.488 

1:39:33.605 

1:39:34.282 

1:39:36.683 

1:39:37.886 

1:39:45.243 

1:37:53.299 

1:39:32.413 

1:39:32.752 

1:39:33.893 

1:39:33.938 

1:39:34.897 

1:39:35.160 

1:39:35.296 

1:39:35.399 

1:39:35.629 

1:39:51.656 

1:40:04.483 

1:41:08.680 

52:09.605 

49:51.626 

Beste Td 

1:35.907 

1:36.706 

1:37.801 

1:34.730 

1:37.383 

1:37.226 

1:36.836 

1:37.594 

1:37.688 

1:36.755 

1:36.623 

1:36.982 

1:36.637 

1:37.236 

1:36.585 

1:37.504 

1:36.886 

1:37.054 

1:37.045 

1:37.893 

1:37.604 

1:37.007 

1:37.184 

1:37.044 

1:36.644 

1:37.452 

1:42.264 

1:43.330 

1:37.563 

1:42.012 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge 

3.358 

Gem. Snelheid 

41,545 

Beste Rondetijd 

1:34.730 

Beste Snelheid 

47,503 

Beste Ronde door 

27 - Dennis Tankink Timmerman 
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Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: Le Pedaleur 

Criterium der dwazen 2016 

pedaleur 

Criterium der dwazen 2016 

Wedstrijd gestart om 19:34:34 

HTC Hoorn 1,250 Km 

27-5-2016 19:30 


